J I B  A N D  G A N T R Y
CRANES
2
Work ing  Harder  For  You
In 1876, Edwin Harrington dramatically improved the
self-sustaining hoist by introducing the worm-gear
design. Since then, the company he founded has
earned a proud reputation for product innovations

†Refer to page 16 and 17 for foundation information.
7
Model Number Explanation
Example: 1/4 Ton FS300-8-6: 1/4 Ton = 500 pound capacity, FS300 = base plate mount style,
8 = mast diameter in inches (E), 6 = boom depth in inches (W). Use "E" dimension to determine base plate and anchor bolt dimensions.
Other Models, Sizes and Capacities
FS350 (insert mounted), FS350S (sleeve insert mounted), and other spans, heights, and capacities are available by contacting Customer Service.
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
					     SPAN A/Model Number*
Capacity	 Dim B	 8'	 10'	 12'	 14'	 16'	 18'	 20'
1/4  TON	 8'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-12-10
	 10'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-12-10
	 12'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-12-10
	 14'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-14-10
	 16'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-14-10
	 18'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-14-8	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-10
	 20'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-14-8	 FS300-14-8	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-16-10
1/2 TON	 8'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-12-12
	 10'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-14-12
	 12'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-12-12	 FS300-12-12	 FS300-14-16	 FS300-14-16
	 14'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-12-12	 FS300-12-12	 FS300-14-16	 FS300-14-16
	 16'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-12-12	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-14-16	 FS300-16-16
	 18'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-16-16
	 20'	 FS300-8-6	 FS300-12-6	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-16-16
1 TON	 8'	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-14-16	 FS300-14-16
	 10'	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-12-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-14-16	 FS300-14-16
	 12'	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-16-16
	 14'	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-16
	 16'	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-12-8	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-18-12	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-16
	 18'	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-14-8	 FS300-16-10	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-18-12	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-16
	 20'	 FS300-12-7	 FS300-14-8	 FS300-16-10	 FS300-18-12	 FS300-18-12	 FS300-20-16	 FS300-20-16
2 TON	 8'	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-16-18	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-18-18
	 10'	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-16-18	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-18-18
	 12'	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-16-18	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-18-18
	 14'	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-20-18
	 16'	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-14-12	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-24-18
	 18'	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-18-12	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18
	 20'	 FS300-14-10	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-18-12	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18
3 TON	 8'	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-20-21	 FS300-24-24
	 10'	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-20-21	 FS300-24-24
	 12'	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-20-21	 FS300-24-24
	 14'	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-20-21	 FS300-24-24
	 16'	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-18-18	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24
	 18'	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24
	 20'	 FS300-16-12	 FS300-16-16	 FS300-20-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24
5 TON	 8'	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24	 FS300-30-24	 FS300-30-24
	 10'	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24	 FS300-30-24	 FS300-30-24
	 12'	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24	 FS300-30-24	 FS300-30-24
	 14'	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24	 FS300-30-24	 FS300-30-24
	 16'	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24	 FS300-30-24	 FS300-30-24
	 18'	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24	 FS300-30-24	 FS300-30-24
	 20'	 FS300-18-16	 FS300-20-18	 FS300-24-18	 FS300-24-21	 FS300-24-24	 FS300-30-24	 FS300-30-24
FS30 0 BasePlate  Mounted
Free  Stand ing  J ib  C ranes

•	 Is optional
The Thrust & Pull diagram above details the thrust and pull forces that the jib applies to the supporting structure
when a load is lifted. It is essential that a structurally adequate wall or column exists. Refer to the Thrust & Pull chart
opposite this page for exact forces.
Fitting kits are available for fabrication of cranes locally.
TOP BRACKET FITTING
BOTTOM BRACKET FITTING
WB100 WALL BRACKET
Fitting kits are available for fabrication of cranes locally.
BEAM BRACKET FITTING
9
WB10 0 Wal l  B racket
Capacity	 Span A	 Model 							       Tie Rod	 Thrust &
		  Number*	 B	 D	 E	 F	 G	 W	 Diameter	 Pull
1/2 TON	 8'	 WB100-G1-8-6	 2' 9"	 1' 3"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 1"	 3709#
	 10'	 WB100-G1-10-6	 3' 0"	 1' 6"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 1"	 4408#
	 12'	 WB100-G1-12-6	 3' 9"	 1' 9"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 1"	 4347#
	 14'	 WB100-G1-14-6	 4' 6"	 2' 0"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 1"	 4317#
	 16'	 WB100-G1-16-6	 5' 6"	 2' 0"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 1"	 4109#
	 18'	 WB100-G1-18-7	 6' 0"	 2' 0"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 7"	 1"	 4380#
	 20'	 WB100-G1-20-8	 6' 6"	 2' 3"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 8"	 1"	 4658#
	 24'	 WB100-G1-24-8c6	 7' 6"	 2' 6"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 8"	 1"	 5350#
	 30'	 WB100-G1-30-12c8	 10' 0"	 3' 6"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 12"	 1"	 6009#
1 TON	 8'	 WB100-G1-8-6	 2' 9"	 1' 3"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 1"	 7273#
	 10'	 WB100-G1-10-6	 3' 0"	 1' 6"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 1"	 8608#
	 12'	 WB100-G1-12-6	 3' 9"	 1' 9"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 1"	 8453#
	 14'	 WB100-G1-14-7	 4' 6"	 2' 0"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 7"	 1"	 8422#
	 16'	 WB100-G1-16-7	 5' 6"	 2' 3"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 7"	 1"	 7992#
	 18'	 WB100-G1-18-8	 6' 0"	 2' 6"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 8"	 1"	 8430#
	 20'	 WB100-G1-20-10	 6' 6"	 2' 6"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 10"	 1"	 8966#
	 24'	 WB100-G1-24-10c8	 7' 6"	 2' 9"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 10"	 1"	 9877#
	 30'	 WB100-G1-30-12c8	 10' 0"	 3' 6"	 13 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 3 1/2"	 12"	 1"	 10069#
2 TON	 8'	 WB100-G2-8-8	 2' 9"	 1' 3"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 8"	 1 1/2"	 14469#
	 10'	 WB100-G2-10-8	 3' 0"	 1' 6"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 8"	 1 1/2"	 17107#
	 12'	 WB100-G2-12-8	 3' 9"	 1' 9"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 8"	 1 1/2"	 16780#
	 14'	 WB100-G2-14-8	 4' 6"	 2' 0"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 8"	 1 1/2"	 16578#
	 16'	 WB100-G2-16-10	 5' 6"	 2' 3"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 10"	 1 1/2"	 15864#
	 18'	 WB100-G2-18-10	 6' 0"	 2' 3"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 10"	 1 1/2"	 16552#
	 20'	 WB100-G2-20-12	 6' 6"	 2' 6"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 12"	 1 1/2"	 17348#
	 24'	 WB100-G2-24-12c8	 7' 6"	 3' 0"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 12"	 1 1/2"	 18836#
	 30'	 WB100-G2-30-12c8	 10' 0"	 3' 0"	 13 1/2"	 4"	 4 1/8"	 12"	 1 1/2"	 18189#
3 TON	 8'	 WB100-G3-8-8	 2' 9"	 1' 3"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 8"	 1 1/2"	 21596#
	 10'	 WB100-G3-10-8	 3' 3"	 1' 6"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 8"	 1 1/2"	 23545#
	 12'	 WB100-G3-12-10	 4' 0"	 1' 9"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 10"	 1 1/2"	 23557#
	 14'	 WB100-G3-14-10	 4' 9"	 2' 0"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 10"	 1 1/2"	 23514#
	 16'	 WB100-G3-16-10	 5' 6"	 2' 3"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 10"	 1 1/2"	 23500#
	 18'	 WB100-G3-18-12	 6' 3"	 2' 3"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 12"	 1 1/2"	 23672#
	 20'	 WB100-G3-20-12c8	 7' 0"	 2' 6"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 12"	 1 1/2"	 24037#
	 24'	 WB100-G3-24-12c8	 8' 6"	 3' 0"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 12"	 1 1/2"	 24197#
	 30'	 WB100-G3-30-12c8	 11' 0"	 3' 0"	 14"	 4"	 4 5/8"	 12"	 1 1/2"	 23917#
5 TON	 8'	 WB100-G5-8-12	 3' 0"	 1' 6"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 12"	 2"	 33006#
	 10'	 WB100-G5-10-12	 3' 3"	 1' 6"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 12"	 2"	 39258#
	 12'	 WB100-G5-12-12	 4' 0"	 1' 9"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 12"	 2"	 39072#
	 14'	 WB100-G5-14-12	 4' 9"	 2' 0"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 12"	 2"	 38972#
	 16'	 WB100-G5-16-16	 5' 6"	 2' 6"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 16"	 2"	 39229#
	 18'	 WB100-G5-18-16	 6' 3"	 3' 0"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 16"	 2"	 39246#
	 20'	 WB100-G5-20-16c12	 7' 0"	 3' 6"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 16"	 2"	 39877#
	 24'	 WB100-G5-24-16c12	 8' 6"	 3' 6"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 16"	 2"	 40708#
	 30'	 WB100-G5-30-16c12	 11' 0"	 3' 6"	 15 1/4"	 6"	 7"	 16"	 2"	 39597#
Model Number Explanation:
Example: 3 Ton WB100-G3-20-12c8: 3 Ton = 6,000 pound capacity, WB100 = wall bracket style, 20 = span (A),
12 = boom depth in inches (W), c8 = 8" cap channel welded to top of boom.
Other Sizes & Capacities

boom connection is used, which enables the larger cranes
to be shipped disassembled for ease of handling during
shipping and installation.
•	 Grease fittings are provided for easy field lubrication.
200° Power Rotation
•	 Is optional
The diagram above details the thrust and pull forces that the jib crane applies to the supporting
structure when a load is lifted. It is essential that a structurally adequate wall or column exists
to support the jib crane. Refer to the Thrust & Pull chart opposite this page for exact forces.
WC200 WALL CANTILEVER
TOP AND BOTTOM BRACKET FITTINGS
B1, B2, and B3 fitting kits are available for fabrication of cranes locally.
11
Capacity	 A Span	 Model Number*	 B	 E	 F	 G	 W	 Thrust and Pull
1/4 TON	 8'	 WC200-B1-8-6	 3' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 6"	 1767#
	 10'	 WC200-B1-10-6	 3' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 6"	 2308#
	 12'	 WC200-B1-12-6	 3' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 6"	 2867#
	 14'	 WC200-B1-14-7	 3' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 7"	 3533#
	 16'	 WC200-B1-16-8	 3' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 8"	 4285#
	 18'	 WC200-B1-18-8	 4' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 8"	 3720#
	 20'	 WC200-B1-20-10	 4' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 10"	 4595#
1/2 TON	 8'	 WC200-B1-8-7	 3' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 7"	 3430#
	 10'	 WC200-B1-10-7	 3' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 7"	 4455#
	 12'	 WC200-B1-12-7	 3' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 7"	 5501#
	 14'	 WC200-B1-14-8	 4' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 8"	 5001#
	 16'	 WC200-B1-16-10	 4' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 10"	 6063#
	 18'	 WC200-B1-18-10	 4' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 10"	 6979#
	 20'	 WC200-B1-20-12	 6' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 12"	 5493#
1 Ton	 8'	 WC200-B1-8-8	 4' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 8"	 5047#
	 10'	 WC200-B1-10-10	 5' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 10"	 5294#
	 12'	 WC200-B1-12-10	 5' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 10"	 6526#
	 14'	 WC200-B1-14-10	 5' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 10"	 7778#
	 16'	 WC200-B1-16-12	 6' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 12"	 7678#
	 18'	 WC200-B1-18-16	 6' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 16"	 9148#
	 20'	 WC200-B1-20-16	 6' 0"	 5"	 3 1/2"	 6"	 16"	 10367#
2 TON	 8'	 WC200-B2-8-12	 4' 0"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 12"	 10054#
	 10'	 WC200-B2-10-12	 4' 0"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 12"	 12998#
	 12'	 WC200-B2-12-16	 4' 6"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 16"	 14409#
	 14'	 WC200-B2-14-16	 5' 0"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 16"	 15442#
	 16'	 WC200-B2-16-18	 6' 0"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 18"	 15067#
	 18'	 WC200-B2-18-18	 6' 6"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 18"	 15892#
	 20'	 WC200-B2-20-20	 7' 6"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 21"	 15840#
3 TON	 8'	 WC200-B3-8-16	 4' 0"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 16"	 15060#
	 10'	 WC200-B3-10-16	 4' 6"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 16"	 17300#
	 12'	 WC200-B3-12-16	 5' 6"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 16"	 17389#
	 14'	 WC200-B3-14-18	 6' 0"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 18"	 19017#
	 16'	 WC200-B3-16-18	 7' 6"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 18"	 17653#
	 18'	 WC200-B3-18-20	 8' 6"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 21"	 17982#
	 20'	 WC200-B3-20-24	 9' 6"	 5"	 4"	 6"	 21"	 18105#
5 TON	 8'	 WC200-B5-8-18	 6' 6"	 7"	 6"	 9"	 18"	 15323#
	 10'	 WC200-B5-10-18	 6' 6"	 7"	 6"	 9"	 18"	 19770#
	 12'	 WC200-B5-12-20	 6' 6"	 7"	 6"	 9"	 21"	 24379#
	 14'	 WC200-B5-14-20	 7' 6"	 7"	 6"	 9"	 21"	 25077#
	 16'	 WC200-B5-16-24	 9' 6"	 7"	 6"	 9"	 21"	 22941#
	 18'	 WC200-B5-18-24	 9' 6"	 7"	 6"	 9"	 24"	 26485#
	 20'	 WC200-B5-20-24	 9' 6"	 7"	 6"	 9"	 24"	 29769#
WC2 0 0 Wal l  Cant i lever
Model Number Explanation:
Example : 1 Ton WC200-B1-12-10: 1 Ton = 2,000 pound capacity, WC200 = wall cantilever style, 12 = span (A), 10 = boom depth in inches (W).
Other Sizes and Capacities

provide low rolling resistance for easy movement. The
polyurethane wheel rolls smoothly, even over rough
floor surfaces, and can withstand water, oil and most
other chemicals.
Safety
•	 Bolted beam to upright connection to ensure that beam
does not dislodge.
•	 Pre-engineered for use with powered hoists. A factor of
15% of the crane capacity is allowed for the hoist and
trolley weight with an additional 25% of the capacity
allowed for impact, thus giving maximum capacity use
of the crane.
All Gantry Cranes shown above: Tread (E) dimension is 78" between caster pivot centers.
Polyurethane 6" diameter steel casters are standard.
Model Number Explanation:
Example: FG-1-12-8: FG = fixed gantry crane, 1 = 1 Ton (2,000 pound) capacity, 12 = height under beam (B) in feet,
8 = overall span (A) in feet. Specifications subject to change without notice. Available in capacities to 5 Ton and spans
to 30 feet. Special capacities, heights, casters and spans are available.  Price on request.
		  A 	 Model 	 B  	 C 	 D	 W
Capacity		 Span	 Number	 HUB 	 OAH	 Clear 	 I-Beam
						      Span	 Depth
			   FG-1-10-8	 10'	 10' 6"	 6' 11-1/4"	 6"
		  8'	 FG-1-12-8	 12'	 12' 6"	 6' 11-1/4"	 6"
			   FG-1-15-8	 15'	 15' 6"	 6' 10-1/4"	 6"
			   FG-1-10-10	 10'	 10' 6"	 8' 11-1/4"	 6"
		 10'	 FG-1-12-10	 12'	 12' 6"	 8' 11-1/4"	 6"
			   FG-1-15-10	 15'	 15' 6"	 8' 10-1/4"	 6"
			   FG-1-10-12	 10'	 10' 6"	 10' 11-1/4"	 6"
		 12'	 FG-1-12-12	 12'	 12' 6"	 10' 11-1/4"	 6"
1 TON			   FG-1-15-12	 15'	 15' 6"	 10' 10-1/4"	 6"
			   FG-1-10-15	 10'	 10' 7"	 13' 11-1/4"	 7"
		 15'	 FG-1-12-15	 12'	 12' 7"	 13' 11-1/4"	 7"
			   FG-1-15-15	 15'	 15' 7"	 13' 10-1/4"	 7"
			   FG-1-10-20	 10'	 10' 10"	 18' 11-1/4"	 10"
		 20'	 FG-1-12-20	 12'	 12' 10"	 18' 11-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-1-15-20	 15'	 15' 10"	 18' 10-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-1-10-25	 10'	 11' 0"	 23' 9-1/4"	 12"
		 25'	 FG-1-12-25	 12'	 13' 0"	 23' 9-1/4"	 12"
			   FG-1-15-25	 15'	 16' 0"	 23' 8-1/4"	 12"
			   FG-2-10-8	 10'	 10' 8"	 6' 10-1/4"	 8"
		  8'	 FG-2-12-8	 12'	 12' 8"	 6' 10-1/4"	 8"
			   FG-2-15-8	 15'	 15' 8"	 6' 9-1/4"	 8"
			   FG-2-10-10	 10'	 10' 8"	 8' 10-1/4"	 8"
		 10'	 FG-2-12-10	 12'	 12' 8"	 8' 10-1/4"	 8"
			   FG-2-15-10	 15'	 15' 8"	 8' 9-1/4"	 8"
			   FG-2-10-12	 10'	 10' 8"	 10' 10-1/4"	 8"
		 12'	 FG-2-12-12	 12'	 12' 8"	 10' 10-1/4"	 8"
2 TON			   FG-2-15-12	 15'	 15' 8"	 10' 9-1/4"	 8"
			   FG-2-10-15	 10'	 10' 10"	 13' 10-1/4"	 10"
		 15'	 FG-2-12-15	 12'	 12' 10"	 13' 10-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-2-15-15	 15'	 15' 10"	 13' 9-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-2-10-20	 10'	 11' 0"	 18' 8-1/4"	 12"
		 20'	 FG-2-12-20	 12'	 13' 0"	 18' 8-1/4"	 12"
			   FG-2-15-20	 15'	 16' 0"	 18' 7-1/4"	 12"
			   FG-2-10-25	 10'	 11' 3"	 23' 8-1/4"	 16"
		 25'	 FG-2-12-25	 12'	 13' 3"	 23' 8-1/4"	 16"
			   FG-2-15-25	 15'	 16' 3"	 23' 7-1/4"	 16"
			   FG-3-10-8	 10'	 10' 10"	 6' 7-1/4"	 10"
		  8'	 FG-3-12-8	 12'	 12' 10"	 6' 7-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-3-15-8	 15'	 15' 10"	 6' 7-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-3-10-10	 10'	 10' 10"	 8' 7-1/4"	 10"
		 10'	 FG-3-12-10	 12'	 12' 10"	 8' 7-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-3-15-10	 15'	 15' 10"	 8' 7-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-3-10-12	 10'	 10' 10"	 10' 7-1/4"	 10"
		 12'	 FG-3-12-12	 12'	 12' 10"	 10' 7-1/4"	 10"
3 TON			   FG-3-15-12	 15'	 15' 10"	 10' 7-1/4"	 10"
			   FG-3-10-15	 10'	 11' 0"	 13' 7-1/4"	 12"
		 15'	 FG-3-12-15	 12'	 13' 0"	 13' 7-1/4"	 12"
			   FG-3-15-15	 15'	 16' 0"	 13' 7-1/4"	 12"
			   FG-3-10-20	 10'	 11' 3"	 18' 7-1/4"	 16"
		 20'	 FG-3-12-20	 12'	 13' 3"	 18' 7-1/4"	 16"
			   FG-3-15-20	 15'	 16' 3"	 18' 7-1/4"	 16"
			   FG-3-10-25	 10'	 11' 6"	 23' 6"	 18"
		 25'	 FG-3-12-25	 12'	 13' 6"	 23' 6"	 18"
			   FG-3-15-25	 15'	 16' 6"	 23' 6"	 18"
15
Ad justab le  Stee l  Gant r y  C ranes
Ease of Installation
•	 All bolted connections between the beam
and uprights.
Options
•	 Four position swivel locking casters.
•	 V-groove casters for track mounted cranes.
•	 Steel casters.
•	 Casters with wheel brakes.
•	 V-groove track.
The Flexible Solution
Adjustable Steel Gantry Cranes provide the most
flexible lifting solution of any style jib crane. The
adjustable Gantry can be moved to almost any
location and can be easily adjusted to provide
different lifting heights.
	 A 	 Model 	 B 	 C 	 D	 W
Capacity	 Span	 Number	 HUB 	 Oah	 Clear 	 I-Beam
			   Min/max	 Min/max	 Span	 Depth
		  AG-1-7/10-8	 7' to 10'	 7' 6" to 10' 6"	 6' 10-5/8"	 6"
	 8'	 AG-1-10/12-8	 10' to 12'	 10' 6" to 12' 6"	 6' 10-5/8"	 6"
		  AG-1-12/15-8	 12' to 15'	 12' 6" to 15' 6"	 6' 9-5/8"	 6"
		  AG-1-7/10-10	 7' to 10'	 7' 6" to 10' 6"	 8' 10-5/8"	 6"
	 10'	 AG-1-10/12-10	 10' to 12'	 10' 6" to 12' 6"	 8' 10-5/8"	 6"
		  AG-1-12/15-10	 12' to 15'	 12' 6" to 15' 6"	 8' 9-5/8"	 6"
		  AG-1-7/10-12	 7' to 10'	 7' 6" to 10' 6"	 10' 10-5/8"	 6"
1 TON	 12'	 AG-1-10/12-12	 10' to 12'	 10' 6" to 12' 6"	 10' 10-5/8"	 6"
		  AG-1-12/15-12	 12' to 15'	 12' 6" to 15' 6"	 10' 9-5/8"	 6"
		  AG-1-7/10-15	 7' to 10'	 7' 7" to 10' 7"	 13' 10-5/8"	 7"
	 15'	 AG-1-10/12-15	 10' to 12'	 10' 7" to 12' 7"	 13' 10-5/8"	 7"
		  AG-1-12/15-15	 12' to 15'	 12' 7" to 15' 7"	 13' 9-5/8"	 7"
		  AG-1-7/10-20	 7' to 10'	 7' 10" to 10' 10"	 18' 10-5/8"	 10"
	 20'	 AG-1-10/12-20	 10' to 12'	 10' 10" to 12' 10"	 18' 10-5/8"	 10"
		  AG-1-12/15-20	 12' to 15'	 12' 10" to 15' 10"	 18' 9-5/8"	 10"
		  AG-1-7/10-25	 7' to 10'	 8' 0" to 11' 0"	 23' 8-5/8"	 12"
	 25'	 AG-1-10/12-25	 10' to 12'	 11' 0" to 13' 0"	 23' 8-5/8"	 12"
		  AG-1-12/15-25	 12' to 15'	 13' 0" to 16' 0"	 23' 7-5/8"	 12"
		  AG-2-7/10-8	 7' to 10'	 7' 8" to 10' 8"	 6' 9-5/8"	 8"
	 8'	 AG-2-10/12-8	 10' to 12'	 10' 8" to 12' 8"	 6' 9-5/8"	 8"
		  AG-2-12/15-8	 12' to 15'	 12' 8" to 15' 8"	 6' 8-5/8"	 8"
		  AG-2-7/10-10	 7' to 10'	 7' 8" to 10' 8"	 8' 9-5/8"	 8"
	 10'	 AG-2-10/12-10	 10' to 12'	 10' 8" to 12' 8"	 8' 9-5/8"	 8"
		  AG-2-12/15-10	 12' to 15'	 12' 8" to 15' 8"	 8' 8-5/8"	 8"
		  AG-2-7/10-12	 7' to 10'	 7' 8" to 10' 8"	 10' 9-5/8"	 8"
2 TON	 12'	 AG-2-10/12-12	 10' to 12'	 10' 8" to 12' 8"	 10' 9-5/8"	 8"
		  AG-2-12/15-12	 12' to 15'	 12' 8" to 15' 8"	 10' 8-5/8"	 8"
		  AG-2-7/10-15	 7' to 10'	 7' 10" to 10' 10"	 13' 9-5/8"	 10"
	 15'	 AG-2-10/12-15	 10' to 12'	 10' 10" to 12' 10"	 13' 9-5/8"	 10"
		  AG-2-12/15-15	 12' to 15'	 12' 10" to 15' 10"	 13' 8-5/8"	 10"
		  AG-2-7/10-20	 7' to 10'	 8' 0" to 11' 0"	 18' 7-5/8"	 12"
	 20'	 AG-2-10/12-20	 10' to 12'	 11' 0" to 13' 0"	 18' 7-5/8"	 12"
		  AG-2-12/15-20	 12' to 15'	 13' 0" to 16' 0"	 18' 6-5/8"	 12"
		  AG-2-7/10-25	 7' to 10'	 8' 3" to 11' 3"	 23' 7-5/8"	 16"
	 25'	 AG-2-10/12-25	 10' to 12'	 11' 3" to 13' 3"	 23' 7-5/8"	 16"
		  AG-2-12/15-25	 12' to 15'	 13' 3" to 16' 3"	 23' 6-5/8"	 16"
		  AG-3-7/10-8	 7' to 10'	 7' 10" to 10' 10"	 6' 6-5/8"	 10"
	 8'	 AG-3-10/12-8	 10' to 12'	 10' 10" to 12' 10"	 6' 6-5/8"	 10"
		  AG-3-12/15-8	 12' to 15'	 12' 10" to 15' 10"	 6' 6-1/2"	 10"
		  AG-3-7/10-10	 7' to 10'	 7' 10" to 10' 10"	 8' 6-5/8"	 10"
	 10'	 AG-3-10/12-10	 10' to 12'	 10' 10" to 12' 10"	 8' 6-5/8"	 10"
		  AG-3-12/15-10	 12' to 15'	 12' 10" to 15' 10"	 8' 6-1/2"	 10"
		  AG-3-7/10-12	 7' to 10'	 7' 10" to 10' 10"	 10' 6-5/8"	 10"
3 TON	 12'	 AG-3-10/12-12	 10' to 12'	 10' 10" to 12' 10"	 10' 6-5/8"	 10"
		  AG-3-12/15-12	 12' to 15'	 12' 10" to 15' 10"	 10' 6-1/2"	 10"
		  AG-3-7/10-15	 7' to 10'	 8' 0" to 11' 0"	 13' 6-5/8"	 12"
	 15'	 AG-3-10/12-15	 10' to 12'	 11' 0" to 13' 0"	 13' 6-5/8"	 12"
		  AG-3-12/15-15	 12' to 15'	 13' 0" to 16' 0"	 13' 6-1/2"	 12"
		  AG-3-7/10-20	 7' to 10'	 8' 3" to 11' 3"	 18' 6-5/8"	 16"
	 20'	 AG-3-10/12-20	 10' to 12'	 11' 3" to 13' 3"	 18' 6-5/8"	 16"
		  AG-3-12/15-20	 12' to 15'	 13' 3" to 16' 3"	 18' 6-1/2"	 16"
		  AG-3-7/10-25	 7' to 10'	 8' 6" to 11' 6"	 23' 5-3/8"	 18"
	 25'	 AG-3-10/12-25	 10' to 12'	 11' 6" to 13' 6"	 23' 5-3/8"	 18"
		  AG-3-12/15-25	 12' to 15'	 13' 6" to 16' 6"	 23' 5-1/4"	 18"
All Gantry Cranes shown above: Tread (E) dimension is 78" between caster pivot centers.
Polyurethane 6" diameter steel casters are standard.
Model Number Explanation:
Example: AG-1-12/15-20; AG = Adjustable Gantry Crane, 1 = 1 Ton (2,000 pound) capacity,
12/15 = min/max height under beam (B) in feet, 20 = overall span (A) in feet.  Specifications
subject to change without notice. Available in capacities to 5 Ton and spans to 30 feet.
Special capacities, heights, casters and spans are available. Price on request.
16
Foundat ion  In fo rmat ion
FS300 Free Standing BasePlate Mounted
(For other foundation information, consult Customer Service)
M
3/4 L
G1
E
H1
2 1/2"
SPAN
J
K
H2
1" GROUT
L
REINFORCING RODS
5/8" TOP,  3/4" BOTTOM
ON 12" CENTERS
2"-3"
2"-3"
G2 6" MIN.
12 BOLT
M
Q
M
Q
4"
2"
6 BOLT  D
(DIA OF
 BOLT)
60 60
FS300
BASE BOLT PATTERN
17
H A R R I N G T O N  J I B  A N D  G A N T R Y  C R A N E S
FS300 Free Standing BasePlate Mounted
CRANE DIMENSIONS
PIPE SIZE DIMENSIONS (IN.) ANCHOR BOLT PATTERN
E G1 G2 J K H1 H2 Qty D Q
8 10 20 10-3/8 10 46-3/4 4 6 1.00 24
12 8-1/2 20 12-7/8 12-1/2 71-3/4 6 6 1.25 24
14 11 22 15-3/8 15 72 8 6 1.25 30
16 13 26 17-3/8 17 72 8 12 1.25 36
18 15 30 17-3/8 17 72 9 12 1.25 42
20 17 34 17-3/8 17-1/2 72 10 12 1.25 48
24 18 36 22-7/8 22-1/2 77 12 12 1.25 54
30 18 36 25-3/8 25 84 12 12 1.25 60
FOUNDATION DEPTH
STANDARD FOOTING REQUIREMENTS
Capacity
(Tons)
Span
(ft.)
Width (ft.)
M
Depth (ft.)
L
1/4
8-13 4 3
14-20 4 4
1/2
8-12 4 4
13-20 5 4
1